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MODEL 270 CHUTE ASSEMBLY

Model 270 Parts Description

Description

Input Flap

Output Flap

Lower Chute

Hinge Guard

Hinge Guide
Adjustment Screw
Thumb Screw Knob
Bushing

Bushing

Thumb Screw Knob
Socket Hd Cap Screw

Part Number
B4-073-0030
B4-073-0027
C4-073-0029
C4-073-0028
C4-073-0031
A4-074-0009
P4-939-0020
P4-909-0044
P4-909-0043
P4-939-0014
12-E-0302
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